
Graduate School Program Directors 

Alphabetical by Program Name 

Program Director Email 

Accounting Analytics Certificate Vanessa Valdez valdezv@winthrop.edu 

Accounting and Analytics Vanessa Valdez valdezv@winthrop.edu 

Advanced Accounting Certificate Vanessa Valdez valdezv@winthrop.edu 

Arts Administration Robert Wildman wildmanr@winthrop.edu 

Arts Administration Certificate Robert Wildman wildmanr@winthrop.edu 

Arts Education Certificate Michelle Livek Garner livekma@winthrop.edu 

Athletic Training Alice McLaine mclainea@winthrop.edu 

Biology Laura Glasscock glasscockl@winthrop.edu 

Business Administration –  
All Concentrations 

Vanessa Valdez valdezv@winthrop.edu 

Conducting Elisa Koehler koehlere@winthrop.edu 

Counseling and Development Tony Strange strangea@winthrop.edu 

Creative Writing Certificate Dustin Hoffman hoffmandm@winthrop.edu 

Dietetic Internship Certificate Stephanie Nielsen nielsens@winthrop.edu 

Digital Rhetoric and Writing 
Certificate 

Dustin Hoffman hoffmandm@winthrop.edu 

Educational Leadership Ed.S. Sherry Hoyle hoyles@winthrop.edu 

Educational Leadership M.Ed. Dennis Dotterer dottererd@winthrop.edu 

English Dustin Hoffman hoffmandm@winthrop.edu 

History Eddie Lee leee@winthrop.edu 

Human Nutrition Wanda Koszewski koszewskiw@winthrop.edu 

Learning Design and Technology Marshall Jones jonesmg@winthrop.edu 

Liberal Arts Will Kiblinger kiblingerw@winthrop.edu 

Management Certificate Vanessa Valdez valdezv@winthrop.edu 

Music Education Elisa Koehler koehlere@winthrop.edu 

Performance Elisa Koehler koehlere@winthrop.edu 

Political and Civic Engagement Will Kiblinger kiblingerw@winthrop.edu 

School Psychology Giancarlo Anselmo anselmog@winthrop.edu 

Social Work Chris Ward wardc@winthrop.edu 

Special Ed Intervention April Mustian mustiana@winthrop.edu 

Sport and Fitness Administration Lauren McCoy Coffey coffeyl@winthrop.edu 

Studio Art Stephanie Sutton suttons@winthrop.edu 

Teaching Lisa Harris harrisl@winthrop.edu 


